
TEAM:-उ�तर �े� Total Participant's are:-3

SNo. Reg.No. Adhar No Mobile
No

Name Father
Name

DOB Section Class School Prant State Event

1 .k 385053864312 RIYA SH.
KRISHAN
CHAND

05-
01-
2005

U14
GIRL

9 S.V.M
HATGARH

Himachal 100M

2 889.k 257883861978 SUKHMANDEEP
KAUR MANN

AVTAR
SINGH
MANN

02-
03-
2001

U19
GIRL

12 S.CHETAN
S.V.M
MANSA

PUNJAB PUNJAB Hammer
3 Kg

3 5105.k 257885728896 SUNALI
DADWAL

RAJINDER
SINGH

17-
06-
2001

U19
GIRL

12 S.D.S.V.M
TALWARA

PUNJAB PUNJAB Shot Put
3 Kg

31 वाँ रा���य खेलकूद 2018-2019

Athletics 2018

FROM 29-10-2018 TO 02-11-2018 Lucknow


